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BUSINESSES APPROVED FOR  

OAK PARK’S BUSINESS ASSISTANCE LOAN PROGRAM 

Red = Second Business Loan Approved (Potential $10,000 Total Available Too Recipients) 

Business Name    Address   Loan Requested                                         

Garfield Family Dentistry   102 S. Ridgeland  $5,000 

The Hearing Place   6905 North Ave., Ste. 1 $2,500 

Enhanced Clinical Solutions  1515 N. Harlem  $5,000  

Eyes Rite     821 W. Garfield  $5,000          

WDN Architecture    125 N. Marion, #204 $5,000                    

Shablamity, DBA Wells Street Popcorn 1119 Lake Street  $5,000                                                

Cozy Corner PNG, LLC   138 N. Marion  $5,000                             

Live 2.0!, DBA Live Cafe   163 S. Oak Park Avenue  $5,000                                   

It’s A Sign, INC.    6140 Roosevelt Road $5,000                   

Digital Education Adventures, INC. 44 Lake Street  $5,000            

Gugly, Inc, DBA Pioneer Property Advisors 408 N. Austin Blvd. $5,000                 

Oak Park Prime Cleaners, Inc.  723 Lake Street  $5,000                 

447 Club – Fitness, Inc.   447 South Blvd.  $5,000                  

EcoWilde Flower Company LLC  1008 Pleasant St, #1A $4,985                  

Scratch n’ Sniff    120 N. Marion St.  $5,000                         

Pumpkin Moon, Inc.   1028 N. Blvd.  $5,000        

Monica’s Skincare Boutique  1001 Garfield St.  $5,000     

Eastgate Café    102 Harrison St.  $5,000             

One Stop Comics    111 S. Ridgeland  $5,000        

Dynamic Lynks, Inc.   1100 Lake St., Suite LL65 $5,000         

The Write People, LTD. (The Write Inn) 211 N. Oak Park Ave. $5,000      

Ahimsa Yoga Studio, Inc.  441 South Blvd.  $5,000         

King’s Kidz Academy, Inc.  847 Madison Street $5,000       

Electronic Hub, LLC   130 N. Oak Park Ave. $5,000          

Anthony Peter Hair Salon, LTD  169 N. Marion  $5,000       

Jinny’s Cleaners    321 W. Chicago Ave. $5,000     

Mascara Lash Co.    1010 Lake St, Suite 611 $5,000            

The Green Medical Practice  715 Lake Street, Suite 302 $5,000            

Exquisite Movements Salon  805 South Blvd.  $5,000                 

L J C Development, LLC (DBA Lea French Street Food) 106 N. Marion  $5,000       

Nathaniel C Lim DDS, PC (BDA Oak Park Dental Assoc.) 6711 W. North Ave. $5,000 
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Sugar Fixe of Oak Park, LLC  119 N. Marion Street $5,000                  

The Actors Garden, LLC   909 S. Lombard  $5,000       

Sprout & Spruce, LLC. (Daycare)  112 Chicago Avenue $5,000   

Columbia III Products and Services  6041 North Ave.  $5,000                  

EcoKarat Jewelry    131 N. Marion  $5,000        

House of Melanin, LLC   262 Chicago Ave.  $5,000        

Serenitea     1046 Pleasant St.  $5,000            

Fima African Hair Braiding  1030 Lake Street  $5,000                                                 

Royal Health Care, S.C.   147 Harrison Street $5,000           

Sugar Fixe of Oak Park, LLC  119 N. Marion St.  $5,000           

Jawid Inc. (DBA Khyber Pass)  1031 Lake Street  $10,000                

Cozy Corner Restaurant   138 N. Marion St.  $5,000                             

Eyes Rite, LTD    821 W. Garfield  $5,000                

LaNotte Ventures, Inc.   1120 Pleasant Street $10,000                      

Scratch n’ Sniff    120 N. Marion  $5,000                       

Pumpkin Moon, Inc.   1028 N. Blvd.  $5,000                              

It’s A Sign, Inc.    6140 Roosevelt Road $5,000                                         

Jinny’s Cleaners    321 W. Chicago Avenue $5,000   

Consulting Audiology Assoc. (DBA The Hearing Place) 6905 North Avenue, Suite 3 $5,000                          

Monicas Skincare Boutique  1001 Garfield Street $5,000                

Mascara, Inc. (DBA Mascara Lash Co.)  1010 Lake St. #611 $5,000                  

Exquisite Movements, LLC  805 S. Blvd.   $5,000              

Garfield Family Dentistry  102 S. Ridgeland Ave. $5,000          

Dynamic Lynks, Inc.   1100 Lake St. (Suite LL65) $5,000                  

Sprout & Spruce, LLC   112 Chicago Ave.  $5,000           

The Actors Garden   909 S. Lombard Ave. $5,000         

Shablamity, LLC (DBA Wells Street Popcorn) 1119 Lake St.  $5,000                

Ecokarat Jewelry    131 N. Marion  $5,000               

Gugly, Inc. (DBA Pioneer Property Advisors) 408 N. Austin Blvd. $5,000           

Eastgate Café    102 Harrison Street $5,000                    

LJC Development, LLC (DBA Lea French Street Food)  106 N. Marion  $5,000         

Ahimsa Yoga Studio, Inc.  441 S. Blvd.   $5,000                  

The Write People, LTD (DBA The Write Inn) 211 N. Oak Park Ave. $5,000           

Electronic Hub, LLC   130 N. Oak Park Avenue $5,000            

447 Club – Fitness, Inc.   447 South Blvd.  $5,000          

WDN Architecture    125 N. Marion #204 $5,000                  

Anthony Peter Hair Salon, Ltd.  169 N. Marion St.  $5,000                  

Ms. Clean and Sons, LLC (DBA Maid Pro Oak Park) 6901 W. North Ave. $10,000                  

One Stop Comics    111 S. Ridgeland  $5,000              
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Mora Oak Park, LLC (DBA Mora Asian Kitchen)   201 Harrison Street $10,000         

Future Leaders Learning Center 6139 W. North Ave. $10,000        

House of Melanin, LLC   262 Chicago Avenue $5,000           

Glitter Nail Salon    912 Madison  $10,000    

Medicova LLC (dba Rustico)  722 Lake Street  $10,000            

Sandra Ross Salon, LTD.  339 Harrison  $10,000            

Boss Burrito, Inc. (dba Boss Burrito)  1110 Westgate Street $10,000              

Folded Leaf School of Yoga  112 N. Marion, Suite M $10,000        

Byrd’s Barber Lounge, LLC.  207 N. Harlem  $10,000               

Tasty, Inc. (DBA Hemmingway’s Bistro)   211 N. Oak Park Avenue $10,000           

Marks Travel Services, Inc.  1140 Chicago Ave.  $10,000            

Fima African Hair Braiding, LLC 104 Madison St., Suite A $5,000                 

Royal Health Care S.C.   147 Harrison Street $5,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     


